
13-6  KL 130

13.3 QUICK  ATTACHMENT

130OD01-1B

UPDATED(09.29.2008)



PART. NO DESCRIPTION REMARKQTYREF. NO

PART ILLUSTRATIONS  13-7

I.C
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

 LTS21-42000-05

 KLD20-42100-03

 KLD20-42211-01

 KLD20-42231

 KLD20-42232

 10121-M1205-35

 14213-21026

 10321-M1200

 14213-23110

 LTS21-42220-01

 LTS21-42231-01

 LTS21-44802

 802G0-T1900

 1021N-M1205

 10121-M1205-20

 LTS19-22450-03

 Quick Attachment Ass`y

 Quick Attachment W.A

 Bar-Link

 Handle-RH.

 Handle-LH.

 Hex. Bolt, M12-1.75P 35L

 Spring

 Washer-Plain, M12

 Spring

 Pin, 172.5L

 Pin-Lock

 Spring Pin, O.D10-25L

 Grease Nipple, PT 1/8

 Hex. Nut M12

 Hex. Bolt, M12-1.75P 20L

 Bucket W.A

-

1

2

1

1

2

2

6

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1


	00
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15-1
	15-2
	15-3

